
  
 

Training Course 
All training will be delivered via virtual learning platforms 

Ticket 
No. 

 
Start 
Date 

 
Wks 

 
Hours 

 
Day 

 
Times 
(PM) 

Market 
Price 

Less 
80% 

 
Net 
Cost** 

ENROLLMENT/ 
MATERIALS 

FEE 

APICS 
APICS: CPIM 8.0 (Certified in Planning & Inventory 
Management) 

AF4 Apr. 29 16 64 Mon. & 
Wed. 5-7 $2560 -$2048 $512 $1,400 

APICS: Essentials of Operations & Supply Chain 
Management 

 
AF6  July 9 8 

 
32 Tues. & 

Thurs 4-6 $1280 -$1024 $256 $400 

APICS: Supply Chain Planning Certificate 
 
  AF5 Apr. 30 5 

 
     20 

Tues. & 
Thurs 4-6 $800 -$640 $160 $650 

COMPUTER SKILLS 

Microsoft Office Excel (Intermediate-Advanced) P45   Apr. 30 12  48 Tues. 5-9 $1920 -$1536 $384 $300 

CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT           

 
Lean Six Sigma Green Belt 

 
SG4   May 21 

 
15 

 
60 Tues. & 

Thurs. 
 

5:30-7:30 
 

$2400 
 

-$1920 
 

$480 
 

$300 
 

Project Management 
 

PO1   June 4 
 

14 
 

56 Tues. & 
Thurs 

 
4-6 

 
$2240 

 
-$1792 

 
$448 

 
$300 

Internal Quality Management Systems Auditor 
Training (AS9100 Rev. D) 

 
IQ0  Apr. 10 

 
8 

 
32 

 
Wed. 

 
5-9 

 
 $1280 

 
-$1024 

 
$256 

 
$300 

 
Time Mgmt. and Effective Communication Skills 

 
TE1   June 3 

 
10 

 
40 Mon. & 

Wed. 
 

5:30-7:30 
 

$1600 
 

-$1280 
 

$320 
 

$300 

ENGINEERING and DESIGN  

MasterCAM for Milling & Turning Center Application ME8 May 6 20 80 Mon. & 
Wed. 

6-8 $3200 -$2560 $640 $300 
 

SolidWorks Mechanical Design 
 

S77 
 

Aug. 20 
 

20 
 

80 
 
   Tues. 

 
5-9 

 
$3200 

 
-$2560 

 
$640 

 
$300 

MANAGEMENT and TEAM SKILLS           

Leadership for New and Future Supervisors L68   Aug. 27 15 60 Tues. 5-9 $2400 -$1920 $480 $300 

MANUFACTURING SKILLS 

CMM Application in PCDMIS Software Level 1 C29  June 11 15 60 Tues. & 
Thurs. 6-8 $2400 -$1920 $480 $300 

CNC Programming for the CNC Mill Using G and M 
Codes 

NU9 Aug. 15 20 80 Thurs. 5-9 $3200 -$2560 $640 $300 

Geometric Dimensioning and Tolerancing (GD&T) G27  June 12 15 60 Wed. 5-9 $2400 -$1920 $480 $300 

 
Shop Math and Blueprint Reading 

 
BP6 

 
 June 13 

 
15 

 
60 

 
Thurs. 

 
5-9 

 
$2400 

 
-$1920 

 
$480 

 
$300 

 
GO TO WWW.PDCOFGCC.COM FOR CLASS DETAILS, ONLINE ENROLLMENT, OR TO DOWNLOAD A PDF APPLICATION 

 2340 Honolulu Avenue, Montrose, CA 91020 Phone: 818-957-0024 Fax: 818-541-0832 Email: info@pdcgcc.com  

PDC 2024 TRAINING CENTER CLASS SCHEDULE 
EFFECTIVE April 1,  2024 

PDC SPECIAL OFFER - ALL QUALIFIED COMPANIES & EMPLOYEES CAN ENROLL IN 
CLASSES FOR ONLY $300 ENROLLMENT/MATERIALS FEE! (APICS EXCEPTED) ALL OTHER 
TRAINING COSTS WILL BE WAIVED IF YOU REGISTER BY April 30, 2024. 

http://www.pdcofgcc.com/
mailto:info@pdcgcc.com

