

## PDC 2024 TRAINING CENTER CLASS SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE April 1, 2024

PDC SPECIAL OFFER - ALL QUALIFIED COMPANIES & EMPLOYEES CAN ENROLL IN CLASSES FOR ONLY \$300 ENROLLMENT/MATERIALS FEE! (APICS EXCEPTED) ALL OTHER TRAINING COSTS WILL BE WAIVED IF YOU REGISTER BY April 30, 2024.

GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE TRAINING COSTS WILL BE WAIVED IF YOU REGISTER BY April 30, 2024.										
Training Course  All training will be delivered via virtual learning platforms	Ticket No.	Start Date	Wks	Hours	Day	Times (PM)	Market Price	Less 80%	Net Cost**	ENROLLMENT MATERIALS FEE	
APICS											
APICS: CPIM 8.0 (Certified in Planning & Inventory Management)	AF4	Apr. 29	16	64	Mon. & Wed.	5-7	\$2560	-\$2048	\$512	\$1,400	
APICS: Essentials of Operations & Supply Chain Management	AF6	July 9	8	32	Tues. & Thurs	4-6	\$1280	-\$1024	\$256	\$400	
APICS: Supply Chain Planning Certificate	AF5	Apr. 30	5	20	Tues. & Thurs	4-6	\$800	-\$640	\$160	\$650	
COMPUTER SKILLS											
Microsoft Office Excel (Intermediate-Advanced)	P45	Apr. 30	12	48	Tues.	5-9	\$1920	-\$1536	\$384	\$300	
CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT											
Lean Six Sigma Green Belt	SG4	May 21	15	60	Tues. & Thurs.	5:30-7:30	\$2400	-\$1920	\$480	\$300	
Project Management	PO1	June 4	14	56	Tues. & Thurs	4-6	\$2240	-\$1792	\$448	\$300	
Internal Quality Management Systems Auditor Training (AS9100 Rev. D)	IQ0	Apr. 10	8	32	Wed.	5-9	\$1280	-\$1024	\$256	\$300	
Time Mgmt. and Effective Communication Skills	TE1	June 3	10	40	Mon. & Wed.	5:30-7:30	\$1600	-\$1280	\$320	\$300	
ENGINEERING and DESIGN											
MasterCAM for Milling & Turning Center Application	ME8	May 6	20	80	Mon. & Wed.	6-8	\$3200	-\$2560	\$640	\$300	
SolidWorks Mechanical Design	S77	Aug. 20	20	80	Tues.	5-9	\$3200	-\$2560	\$640	\$300	
MANAGEMENT and TEAM SKILLS											
Leadership for New and Future Supervisors	L68	Aug. 27	15	60	Tues.	5-9	\$2400	-\$1920	\$480	\$300	
MANUFACTURING SKILLS											
CMM Application in PCDMIS Software Level 1	C29	June 11	15	60	Tues. & Thurs.	6-8	\$2400	-\$1920	\$480	\$300	
CNC Programming for the CNC Mill Using G and M Codes	NU9	Aug. 15	20	80	Thurs.	5-9	\$3200	-\$2560	\$640	\$300	
Geometric Dimensioning and Tolerancing (GD&T)	G27	June 12	15	60	Wed.	5-9	\$2400	-\$1920	\$480	\$300	
Shop Math and Blueprint Reading	BP6	June 13	15	60	Thurs.	5-9	\$2400	-\$1920	\$480	\$300	